
REGULAR SCOUT NIGHT - WEDNESDAY NIGHT

PROGRAM CHALLENGE AREA Flag Clean Up LOCATION Lead Comments

Saturday 13 July Popcorn AJ2025 Fundraiser Ballan Farmers Market

Wednesday 17 July Observatory Outdoor N/A N/A Blackwood N/A

Sunday 21 July Grow West Community Planting Day Telford Park, Darley Registration link on Stack Team App

Wednesday 24 July STEM night Creative Quokkas Tassie Tigers Scout Hall Georgia

Friday 26 July Sunday 28 July Scout Leadership Course Treetops Scout Camp

Wednesday 31 July Tye Dye & Sewing Dilly Bags Creative Scorpians Quokkas Scout Hall Maddie

Wednesday 7 August Ceramics/Pottery Creative Tassie Tigers Scorpians Scout Hall Eva

Wednesday 14 August Campfire Night Outdoors Quokkas Tassie Tigers Scout Hall TBC

Wednesday 21 August Survival Night Personal Growth Scorpians Quokkas Scout Hall TBC

Friday 23 August Sunday 25 August Aaron Adventurous Journey Surf Coast Walk Aaron Bourke

Wednesday 28 August Spy Night/Escape Room Tassie Tigers Scorpians Scout Hall Kaitlyn

Saturday 31 August Sunday 1 September

Canoe Flat Water Safe Participant (OAS1-4)

Course Code: 107065 Ascot Vale https://www.vicscouts.asn.au/Training//Registration/default.php

Wednesday 4 September CFA Training/SES Community Quokkas Tassie Tigers Scout Hall N/A TBC

Saturday 7 September 1st Ballan Trivia Night (AJ fundraiser) Scout Hall

Wednesday 11 September Construction night Personal Growth Scorpians Quokkas Scout Hall TBC

Friday 13 September Sunday 15 September Night Owl Treetops Scout Camp

Wednesday 18 September Whistle Chase / Amazing Race Community Tassie Tigers Scorpians Ballan Georgia

DATES

Week Night other than Wednesday

Weekend opportunities for all Unit Members

Scout Adventure Activities - Booking Essential

School Holiday opportunities for all Unit Members

1st BALLAN SCOUTS PROGRAM - TERM 3 2024


